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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #3 SILVA Leonor 2012  ACM A 8.800

8.450

2.4

2.4

 

 

11.200

10.850

11.200

2. #1 BOAS Vitória 2013  ACM A 8.550

8.700

2.4

2.4

-0.1

 

10.850

11.100

11.100

3. #6 AMORIM Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 8.550

8.550

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.950

10.950

10.950

4. #18 FREIRE Mafalda 2012  SpCP 8.000

8.500

2.4

2.4

-0.3

 

10.100

10.900

10.900

5. #2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012  ACM A 8.400

 

2.4

 

 

 

10.800

0

10.800

6. #7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 8.300

8.200

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.700

10.600

10.700

7. #8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012  EGGaia A 7.850

8.250

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.250

10.650

10.650

8. #14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013  GCM A 8.300

8.300

1.6

1.6

 

 

9.900

9.900

9.900

9. #13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013  GCM A 8.200

8.300

1.6

1.6

 

-0.1

9.800

9.800

9.800

10. #12 CUNHA Carolina 2012  GCM A 8.000

 

1.6

 

 

 

9.600

0

9.600

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #12 CUNHA Carolina 2012  GCM A 7.200 2.9   10.100

2. #18 FREIRE Mafalda 2012  SpCP 7.650 1.3   8.950

3. #1 BOAS Vitória 2013  ACM A 7.550 1.4   8.950

4. #3 SILVA Leonor 2012  ACM A 7.300 1.6   8.900

5. #6 AMORIM Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 7.700 1.0   8.700

6. #7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 7.800 0.7   8.500

7. #8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012  EGGaia A 7.600 0.7   8.300

8. #13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013  GCM A 7.350 0.7   8.050

9. #14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013  GCM A 6.600 1.4   8.000

10. #2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012  ACM A 7.050 0.7   7.750

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012  ACM A 7.600 2.7   10.300

2. #8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012  EGGaia A 7.600 2.5   10.100

3. #18 FREIRE Mafalda 2012  SpCP 7.150 2.6   9.750

4. #6 AMORIM Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 6.550 2.8   9.350

5. #1 BOAS Vitória 2013  ACM A 6.400 2.8   9.200

6. #3 SILVA Leonor 2012  ACM A 5.600 3.4   9.000

7. #7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 5.550 2.8   8.350

8. #12 CUNHA Carolina 2012  GCM A 4.550 3.7   8.250

9. #14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013  GCM A 4.650 2.5   7.150

10. #13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013  GCM A 4.500 2.5   7.000

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #6 AMORIM Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 7.750 3.0   10.750

2. #3 SILVA Leonor 2012  ACM A 7.250 3.5   10.750

3. #2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012  ACM A 7.700 2.6   10.300

4. #8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012  EGGaia A 7.550 2.6   10.150

5. #7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 7.250 2.7   9.950

6. #1 BOAS Vitória 2013  ACM A 7.300 2.6   9.900

7. #18 FREIRE Mafalda 2012  SpCP 7.400 2.0   9.400

8. #14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013  GCM A 7.500 1.9 -0.5 8.900

9. #13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013  GCM A 7.000 1.2 -0.5 7.700

10. #12 CUNHA Carolina 2012  GCM A 5.600 2.1 -0.5 7.200

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #3 SILVA Leonor 2012  ACM A 8.800

8.450

7.300

5.600

7.250

2.4

2.4

1.6

3.4

3.5

 

 

 

 

 

11.200

10.850

8.900

9.000

10.750

39.850

2. #6 AMORIM Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 8.550

8.550

7.700

6.550

7.750

2.4

2.4

1.0

2.8

3.0

 

 

 

 

 

10.950

10.950

8.700

9.350

10.750

39.750

3. #8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012  EGGaia A 7.850

8.250

7.600

7.600

7.550

2.4

2.4

0.7

2.5

2.6

 

 

 

 

 

10.250

10.650

8.300

10.100

10.150

39.200

4. #2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012  ACM A 8.400

 

7.050

7.600

7.700

2.4

 

0.7

2.7

2.6

 

 

 

 

 

10.800

0

7.750

10.300

10.300

39.150

5. #1 BOAS Vitória 2013  ACM A 8.550

8.700

7.550

6.400

7.300

2.4

2.4

1.4

2.8

2.6

-0.1

 

 

 

 

10.850

11.100

8.950

9.200

9.900

39.150

6. #18 FREIRE Mafalda 2012  SpCP 39.000

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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8.000

8.500

7.650

7.150

7.400

2.4

2.4

1.3

2.6

2.0

-0.3

 

 

 

 

10.100

10.900

8.950

9.750

9.400

7. #7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012  EGGaia A 8.300

8.200

7.800

5.550

7.250

2.4

2.4

0.7

2.8

2.7

 

 

 

 

 

10.700

10.600

8.500

8.350

9.950

37.500

8. #12 CUNHA Carolina 2012  GCM A 8.000

 

7.200

4.550

5.600

1.6

 

2.9

3.7

2.1

 

 

 

 

-0.5

9.600

0

10.100

8.250

7.200

35.150

9. #14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013  GCM A 8.300

8.300

6.600

4.650

7.500

1.6

1.6

1.4

2.5

1.9

 

 

 

 

-0.5

9.900

9.900

8.000

7.150

8.900

33.950

10. #13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013  GCM A 8.200

8.300

7.350

4.500

7.000

1.6

1.6

0.7

2.5

1.2

 

-0.1

 

 

-0.5

9.800

9.800

8.050

7.000

7.700

32.550
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around

Coach Team Score

1. T2  ACM A 33.100 25.600 28.500 30.950   118.150

#3 SILVA Leonor 2012 11.200 8.900 9.000 10.750

#2 SOUSA Beatriz 2012 10.800 7.750 10.300 10.300

#1 BOAS Vitória 2013 10.850 8.950 9.200 9.900

2. T3  EGGaia A 32.300 25.500 27.800 30.850   116.450

#6 AMORIM Sofia 2012 10.950 8.700 9.350 10.750

#8 GONÇALVES Franciszka 2012 10.250 8.300 10.100 10.150

#7 RODRIGUES Sofia 2012 10.700 8.500 8.350 9.950

3. T4  GCM A 29.300 26.150 22.400 23.800   101.650

#12 CUNHA Carolina 2012 9.600 10.100 8.250 7.200

#14 RIBEIRO Catarina 2013 9.900 8.000 7.150 8.900

#13 RIBEIRO Lorena 2013 9.800 8.050 7.000 7.700

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #5 AFONSO Matilde 2010  ACM 8.600

8.750

3.4

3.2

 

 

12.000

11.950

12.000

2. #16 COSTA Beatriz 2010  GCM B 8.550

8.450

3.4

3.2

 

 

11.950

11.650

11.950

3. #9 DUARTE Rita 2010  EGGaia 8.500

8.250

3.2

2.4

 

 

11.700

10.650

11.700

4. #29 SILVA Mara 2010  CBP2012 8.350

8.400

2.6

3.2

 

 

10.950

11.600

11.600

5. #21 TORRES Maria 2011  SpCP A 8.250

8.400

3.2

2.4

 

 

11.450

10.800

11.450

6. #10 ROCHA Isadora 2011  EGGaia 8.100

8.550

3.2

2.4

-0.1

 

11.200

10.950

11.200

7. #19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011  SpCP A 7.700

8.350

3.4

2.4

 

 

11.100

10.750

11.100

8. #20 RODA Matilde 2011  SpCP A 8.600

8.750

2.4

1.6

 

 

11.000

10.350

11.000

9. #15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010  GCM B 8.450

8.450

2.4

1.6

 

-0.1

10.850

9.950

10.850

10. #23 MOTA Giovana  SpCP A  

8.400

 

1.6

 

 

0

10.000

10.000

11. #17 MOUTA Sofia 2010  GCM B 8.300

8.300

1.6

1.6

 

-0.3

9.900

9.600

9.900

12. #4 MATOS Julieta 2011  ACM  

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

 

12. #22 NAGATA Nicole 2010  SpCP A  

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #5 AFONSO Matilde 2010  ACM 7.450 3.7   11.150

2. #20 RODA Matilde 2011  SpCP A 7.600 3.2   10.800

3. #9 DUARTE Rita 2010  EGGaia 7.300 3.5   10.800

4. #10 ROCHA Isadora 2011  EGGaia 7.800 2.8   10.600

5. #19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011  SpCP A 7.350 2.8   10.150

6. #16 COSTA Beatriz 2010  GCM B 6.750 3.3   10.050

7. #29 SILVA Mara 2010  CBP2012 6.950 2.6   9.550

8. #4 MATOS Julieta 2011  ACM 7.800 1.6   9.400

9. #21 TORRES Maria 2011  SpCP A 7.100 2.3   9.400

10. #23 MOTA Giovana  SpCP A 7.050 2.3   9.350

11. #15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010  GCM B 6.650 2.5   9.150

12. #17 MOUTA Sofia 2010  GCM B 7.450 1.3   8.750

13. #22 NAGATA Nicole 2010  SpCP A       0

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #29 SILVA Mara 2010  CBP2012 6.750 4.4   11.150

2. #16 COSTA Beatriz 2010  GCM B 6.950 3.7   10.650

3. #21 TORRES Maria 2011  SpCP A 7.150 3.1   10.250

4. #17 MOUTA Sofia 2010  GCM B 7.300 2.7   10.000

5. #23 MOTA Giovana  SpCP A 6.450 3.5   9.950

6. #9 DUARTE Rita 2010  EGGaia 5.700 4.2   9.900

7. #20 RODA Matilde 2011  SpCP A 6.350 3.4   9.750

8. #22 NAGATA Nicole 2010  SpCP A 4.900 4.7   9.600

9. #15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010  GCM B 6.050 3.2   9.250

10. #5 AFONSO Matilde 2010  ACM 4.650 4.3   8.950

11. #10 ROCHA Isadora 2011  EGGaia 4.800 4.1 -0.1 8.800

12. #19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011  SpCP A 4.550 3.8   8.350

13. #4 MATOS Julieta 2011  ACM       0

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #9 DUARTE Rita 2010  EGGaia 7.300 4.4   11.700

2. #5 AFONSO Matilde 2010  ACM 7.350 4.3   11.650

3. #20 RODA Matilde 2011  SpCP A 8.150 3.4   11.550

4. #21 TORRES Maria 2011  SpCP A 7.700 3.5   11.200

5. #10 ROCHA Isadora 2011  EGGaia 6.950 4.2   11.150

6. #29 SILVA Mara 2010  CBP2012 6.750 4.2   10.950

7. #22 NAGATA Nicole 2010  SpCP A 6.600 4.2   10.800

8. #17 MOUTA Sofia 2010  GCM B 7.850 2.7   10.550

9. #23 MOTA Giovana  SpCP A 7.000 3.5   10.500

10. #15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010  GCM B 6.850 3.3   10.150

11. #16 COSTA Beatriz 2010  GCM B 6.600 3.5   10.100

12. #19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011  SpCP A 5.300 4.5 -0.3 9.500

13. #4 MATOS Julieta 2011  ACM       0

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #9 DUARTE Rita 2010  EGGaia 8.500

8.250

7.300

5.700

7.300

3.2

2.4

3.5

4.2

4.4

 

 

 

 

 

11.700

10.650

10.800

9.900

11.700

44.100

2. #5 AFONSO Matilde 2010  ACM 8.600

8.750

7.450

4.650

7.350

3.4

3.2

3.7

4.3

4.3

 

 

 

 

 

12.000

11.950

11.150

8.950

11.650

43.750

3. #29 SILVA Mara 2010  CBP2012 8.350

8.400

6.950

6.750

6.750

2.6

3.2

2.6

4.4

4.2

 

 

 

 

 

10.950

11.600

9.550

11.150

10.950

43.250

4. #20 RODA Matilde 2011  SpCP A 8.600

8.750

7.600

6.350

8.150

2.4

1.6

3.2

3.4

3.4

 

 

 

 

 

11.000

10.350

10.800

9.750

11.550

43.100

5. #16 COSTA Beatriz 2010  GCM B 8.550

8.450

6.750

6.950

6.600

3.4

3.2

3.3

3.7

3.5

 

 

 

 

 

11.950

11.650

10.050

10.650

10.100

42.750

6. #21 TORRES Maria 2011  SpCP A 42.300

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/13
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8.250

8.400

7.100

7.150

7.700

3.2

2.4

2.3

3.1

3.5

 

 

 

 

 

11.450

10.800

9.400

10.250

11.200

7. #10 ROCHA Isadora 2011  EGGaia 8.100

8.550

7.800

4.800

6.950

3.2

2.4

2.8

4.1

4.2

-0.1

 

 

-0.1

 

11.200

10.950

10.600

8.800

11.150

41.750

8. #23 MOTA Giovana  SpCP A  

8.400

7.050

6.450

7.000

 

1.6

2.3

3.5

3.5

 

 

 

 

 

0

10.000

9.350

9.950

10.500

39.800

9. #15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010  GCM B 8.450

8.450

6.650

6.050

6.850

2.4

1.6

2.5

3.2

3.3

 

-0.1

 

 

 

10.850

9.950

9.150

9.250

10.150

39.400

10. #17 MOUTA Sofia 2010  GCM B 8.300

8.300

7.450

7.300

7.850

1.6

1.6

1.3

2.7

2.7

 

-0.3

 

 

 

9.900

9.600

8.750

10.000

10.550

39.200

11. #19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011  SpCP A 7.700

8.350

7.350

4.550

5.300

3.4

2.4

2.8

3.8

4.5

 

 

 

 

-0.3

11.100

10.750

10.150

8.350

9.500

39.100

12. #22 NAGATA Nicole 2010  SpCP A 20.400
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4.900

6.600

 

 

 

4.7

4.2

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

0

9.600

10.800

13. #4 MATOS Julieta 2011  ACM  

 

7.800

 

 

 

 

1.6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

9.400

0

0

9.400
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around

Coach Team Score

1. T6  SpCP A 33.550 30.350 29.950 33.550   127.400

#20 RODA Matilde 2011 11.000 10.800 9.750 11.550

#21 TORRES Maria 2011 11.450 9.400 10.250 11.200

#23 MOTA Giovana 0 9.350 9.950 10.500

#19 OLIVEIRA Ema 2011 11.100 10.150 8.350 9.500

#22 NAGATA Nicole 2010 0 0 9.600 10.800

2. T5  GCM B 32.700 27.950 29.900 30.800   121.350

#16 COSTA Beatriz 2010 11.950 10.050 10.650 10.100

#15 BENIGNO Mafalda 2010 10.850 9.150 9.250 10.150

#17 MOUTA Sofia 2010 9.900 8.750 10.000 10.550
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #33 ÁGUAS Beatriz 2003  ACM B 8.750

9.000

3.4

2.4

 

 

12.150

11.400

11.775

2. #40 MOTA Gabriela  SpCP B 8.400

9.000

3.2

1.6

 

 

11.600

10.600

11.100

3. #34 LAURENT Noêmie 1996  ACM B 9.000

 

1.6

 

 

 

10.600

0

5.300

4. #39 CONCEIÇÃO Noémia 2004  SpCP B  

 

 

 

 

 

0

0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #40 MOTA Gabriela  SpCP B 7.450 2.8   10.250

2. #34 LAURENT Noêmie 1996  ACM B 6.800 2.8   9.600

3. #33 ÁGUAS Beatriz 2003  ACM B 5.900 3.4   9.300

4. #39 CONCEIÇÃO Noémia 2004  SpCP B 6.850 2.1   8.950
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #40 MOTA Gabriela  SpCP B 6.650 4.3   10.950

2. #34 LAURENT Noêmie 1996  ACM B 6.000 3.3   9.300

3. #33 ÁGUAS Beatriz 2003  ACM B 4.900 4.0   8.900

4. #39 CONCEIÇÃO Noémia 2004  SpCP B       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #33 ÁGUAS Beatriz 2003  ACM B 7.450 4.2   11.650

2. #40 MOTA Gabriela  SpCP B 7.600 4.0   11.600

3. #34 LAURENT Noêmie 1996  ACM B 7.950 2.6   10.550

4. #39 CONCEIÇÃO Noémia 2004  SpCP B       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #40 MOTA Gabriela  SpCP B 8.400

7.450

6.650

7.600

3.2

2.8

4.3

4.0

 

 

 

 

11.600

10.250

10.950

11.600

44.400

2. #33 ÁGUAS Beatriz 2003  ACM B 8.750

5.900

4.900

7.450

3.4

3.4

4.0

4.2

 

 

 

 

12.150

9.300

8.900

11.650

42.000

3. #34 LAURENT Noêmie 1996  ACM B 9.000

6.800

6.000

7.950

1.6

2.8

3.3

2.6

 

 

 

 

10.600

9.600

9.300

10.550

40.050

4. #39 CONCEIÇÃO Noémia 2004  SpCP B  

6.850

 

 

 

2.1

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

8.950

0

0

8.950
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Juniores — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #36 REIS Joana 2009  SpCP 8.650

8.700

3.4

3.2

 

 

12.050

11.900

11.975

2. #31 JUSTO Clara 2009  ACM 8.450

8.750

3.4

3.2

 

 

11.850

11.950

11.900

3. #30 FERREIRINHA Rita 2009  ACM 7.750

 

3.4

 

 

 

11.150

0

5.575
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Juniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #30 FERREIRINHA Rita 2009  ACM 6.750 3.5   10.250

2. #31 JUSTO Clara 2009  ACM 6.700 3.3   10.000

3. #36 REIS Joana 2009  SpCP 4.900 2.5   7.400
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Juniores — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #31 JUSTO Clara 2009  ACM 6.700 4.3   11.000

2. #30 FERREIRINHA Rita 2009  ACM 5.550 4.4   9.950

3. #36 REIS Joana 2009  SpCP 5.550 4.3   9.850
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Juniores — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #36 REIS Joana 2009  SpCP 7.550 4.1   11.650

2. #30 FERREIRINHA Rita 2009  ACM 7.850 3.5   11.350

3. #31 JUSTO Clara 2009  ACM 7.900 3.4   11.300
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Juniores — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #31 JUSTO Clara 2009  ACM 8.450

6.700

6.700

7.900

3.4

3.3

4.3

3.4

 

 

 

 

11.850

10.000

11.000

11.300

44.150

2. #30 FERREIRINHA Rita 2009  ACM 7.750

6.750

5.550

7.850

3.4

3.5

4.4

3.5

 

 

 

 

11.150

10.250

9.950

11.350

42.700

3. #36 REIS Joana 2009  SpCP 8.650

4.900

5.550

7.550

3.4

2.5

4.3

4.1

 

 

 

 

12.050

7.400

9.850

11.650

40.950
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Seniores — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #38 ALVES Gabriela 2007  SpCP B 8.550

8.900

3.4

3.0

-0.1

 

11.850

11.900

11.875

2. #32 MARTINS Ana 1996  ACM B  

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

 

2. #37 COSTA Mafalda 2005  SpCP B  

 

 

 

 

 

0

0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Seniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #32 MARTINS Ana 1996  ACM B 8.600 5.2   13.800

2. #38 ALVES Gabriela 2007  SpCP B 6.750 4.1   10.850

3. #37 COSTA Mafalda 2005  SpCP B       0

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/18


27/04/23, 08:02All-Around — Women, Porto Elite Seniores — Results

Página 1 de 1https://sporttech.io/events/ec7a2343-ee2d-4943-5ad8-c3c4ea25551e/ovs/stages/18/results#routine=3

Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Seniores — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #32 MARTINS Ana 1996  ACM B 8.050 5.0   13.050

2. #38 ALVES Gabriela 2007  SpCP B 5.300 4.7   10.000

3. #37 COSTA Mafalda 2005  SpCP B       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Seniores — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #38 ALVES Gabriela 2007  SpCP B 7.800 4.2   12.000

2. #32 MARTINS Ana 1996  ACM B       0

2. #37 COSTA Mafalda 2005  SpCP B       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - I Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Elite Seniores — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #38 ALVES Gabriela 2007  SpCP B 8.550

6.750

5.300

7.800

3.4

4.1

4.7

4.2

-0.1

 

 

 

11.850

10.850

10.000

12.000

44.700

2. #32 MARTINS Ana 1996  ACM B  

8.600

8.050

 

 

5.2

5.0

 

 

 

 

 

0

13.800

13.050

0

26.850

3. #37 COSTA Mafalda 2005  SpCP B  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

0

0
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